
FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL PHONE REPRESENTING/COMPANY PRIMARY SERVICE
ARE YOU ONE OF THE 

FOLLOWING?

Kimberly Arcement kim.arcement@csrsinc.com 2254001368 CSRS Inc. Consulting VBE

Liacia Baaheth Lacy@SellsWithLacy.com 225-906-9350 DBE

Ric Bajon ricbajon@bellsouth.net 225-933-6300 Ric Bajon & Associates, LLC Abstracting & ROW acquisition/relocation DBE

Ric Bajon Assoc donandsuzy@cox.net 225-324-2671 Ric Bajon & Associates, LLC Abstracting DBE

Tyra Banks tyra@metromorphosis.net 225-205-5400 MetroMorphosis Consulting

Ritney Castine ritney@franklinassoc.com Strategic Consulting; Project Management 

Agnes Chambers Agnesbchambers@cox.net 2258027408 Agnes Chambers Realty Real Acquisition and Relocation DBE,MBE

Jeff Chatelain chatelainjeff@gmail.com 2257727000 Ric Bajon & Associates, LLC Abstracting and Right-of-Way Acquisition DBE

Conway Cristina ccristina@manningarchitects.com 5049086012 Manning Architects Architecture | Project Management DBE,MBE

Louis Decell LDECELL2@HOTMAIL.COM 2252355935 Ric Bajon & Associates, LLC Abstracting and ROW Acquisition DBE

Ty Edmonds tyedmonds@gmail.com 225-253-0606 Ric Bajon and Associates, LLC Abstracting and ROW Acquisition DBE

Ayn Erickson rederick50@aol.com 2252357282 Ric Bajon & Associates, LLC Abstracting DBE

Mary Erickson mme2001@aol.com 225-588-7198 Ric Bajon & Associates, LLC Abstracting DBE
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Perry Franklin Perry@franklinassoc.com Franklin Associates Strategic Consulting; Project Management MBE

Barry Gahagan BGahagan@TriCoeur.com 2252667507 TriCoeur Services, L.L.C. Engineering DBE,VBE

Roy Glapion rglapion@betagroupgc.com The Beta Group Geotechnical and construction materials testing

Rannah Gray Rannah@cox.net 2253813036 MOVEBR-observing MOVEBR team DBE

Bruce Guillot bguillot5@cox.net 2259372454 Ric Bajon & Associates, LLC Abstracting and ROW acquisition DBE

Johnathan Hill johnathan@franklinassoc.com Franklin Associates Strategic Consulting; Project Management MBE

Carmen Jones Carmenbr@cox.net 225-445-5074 Carmen Jones real estate agent Acquisition of property

Charles Jones cjones@matrixneworld.com 225-247-3352 Matrix New World Engineering Wetland Delineation/Permitting - Phase I ESA DBE

Lee Kidder lee@kidderschultz.com kidder & schultz CPAs CPA

Wes LeBlanc wes@qualitysitework.com 9856654660 Quality Sitework Materials (QSM) Solutions Provider/Distributor DBE

Ron LeBouef ronl@safesidewalks.com 2255050031 Precision Concrete Cutting of LA Sidewalk Maintenance DBE

Earleen Lewis elewis@majoragencybr.com 2252684645 The Major Agency LLC

Theodore Major tedmajor@cox.net 2252359356 The Major Agency Real Estate DBE
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Chad Risher projectmanagement@blackstardiversified.net 504-265-9919 Blackstar Diversified Enterprises, LLC Design + Traffic Controls & more DBE,MBE

Ronad Smith rsmith@ymcabr.org 2252664209 YMCA Wellness MBE

Todd Sterling toddlsterling@gmail.com 2252291906 Alpha Media and Public Relations Advertising

Morgan M. Watson morganmwatson@yahoo.com (225)603-4100 MEL, Inc. Construction Engineering & Inspection and Civil Engineering DBE,MBE

Gene Willard gwillard2@att.net 2259377008 Ric Bajon and Associates, LLC Right of Way Acquisition DBE

Sharon Willard sharonw123@gmail.com 225-270-0877 Ric Bajon and Associates, LLC Abstracting DBE


